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Aagriculture In The Economy" Resources
i Rural Pop/Tot.Pop
< IECOE] 60 Arable Land % 3526
Oworld A Permanent Crops % * 252
Agr.EAP/TOLEAP* . Agr.Imp./Tot.Imp. Pasture % * 1 804
k Cattle & Buffaloes %+ 699
Sheep & Goats % ** 2 628
: ,,ii Tractors % * 10
a ,/'/ Harvesters&Threshers % * 3
Agr.Income/Tot.Income < 7 Agr.Exp./Tot.Exp. . i 02
Fertilizers Production % * 357 065
T Fertilizers Consumption %<+ 165 943
Arable&Perm.Crop/ Tot.Land Rainfall Index % (mm) 730

* EAP: Economically Active Population

Land Use®

34%
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Agriculture 03

Resources Distribution

Water Use

19%

Domestic

Cereals 3819
Meat 464
Fruits & Vegetables 1910
Roots & Tubers 630
Pulses 25
Oilseeds & Nuts 344
Sugar Crops 9
Tobacco 60
Fibre Crops 2
Forestry 0z
Indust.Roundwood ** 2 646
Paper, Paperboard * 171

* 1000Tonnes  ** 1000m *

78%

Industry

Production

Pulpwd.,Rnd&Split **

Roundwood **

Log:Saw&Veneer **

Sawnwood **

Wood Charcoal *

Woodfuel **

Wood Pulp *

Wood-based Panels **
Fisheries % *

Pelagic

Freshwater

Demersal

Molluscs

* 1000ha  ** 1000heads  *** Tonnes N,P,05,K,0

Arable Land %

Not Irrigated
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Agricultural Imports *
% 4 Major Imports in Agr.Imp
% Agr. Imports in Tot. Imports
Fishery Imports *
Forestry Imports *
Agricultural Exports *
% 4 Major Exports in Agr.Exp.
% Agr. Exports in Tot.Exports
Fishery Exports *
Forestry Exports *
* Million $
Producer Prices %%
Wheat
Rice
Maize
Soybean
Coffee
Tobacco
Cow Milk
Cattle (Live Weight)
Pig (Live Weight)
Chicken (Live Weight)

$*

82
173
98
201

1371
161
654
940
703

546

15
154
669

24

12

139

$ Green *
124

261

147

302

2 064
243

986
1419
1060

Per Capita Daily Consumption
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H Calories

1989-1991
Proteins(g

From Selected Food Items

Rice

Wheat

Maize

Sorghum

Potatoes

Cassava

Sugar

Soybean Oil

Palm Oil

Milk
Anim.Fats(Raw&Butter)
Eggs

Pig Meat

Poultry Meat

Bovine Meat

Sheep & Goats Meat

)

42
914
94

60
267
27
256
74
39
150
56
34
40

2000-2002 Grams

B Fats(g)
Per Capita Daily Calorie Intake
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Composition of
Agricultural Trade %
O Non Food Products

OCereals
M Livestock Products
All Other Food

Trade Partners & Products

Major Import Partner

Major Export Partner
Major Imports Food Prep Sugar,C. Raw Tobacco
Major Exports Wheat Wine Tobacco
Prices
Consumer and Agricultural Trade Price Indices
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Consumption

Source of Dietary Energy Consumption %

Pulses&Others

FruitsVeg.&Roots

1996 1998

2000 2002 2004

——e——CPI Food (1990=100)

Cereals

——@——EXPORT Price Ind.(1990=100)

** CPI : Consumer Price Index

00-02

B National

ODeveloped
Countries

- Oils & Fats

~ Sugar&Sweet.

Animal Products

Food Balance

00-02 (1000Tonnes)

Food Production Exports Imports Seed, Feed, Consumption

Groups +) “) +) Others Uses (-) =)
Cereals 6 030 1062 178 3967 1179
Veg.oils 145 26 48 5¢ 110
Sugar&Sw. 30 31 229 -5 233
Roots&Tub. 542 1 44 318 267
Meat 475 15 69 -1 530
Milk 1563 68 69 313 1251
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